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Garde Robe
Doug Greenberg
212-255-3163
doug@garderobeonline.com
Wardrobe Storage & Preservation

Notes

Boomer Tech Help
Joshua Mesnik
239.961.2610
josh@boomertechhelp.com,
Tech Concierge

Go Junk Free America!
Evan Berger
323-633-0610
sales@gojunkfree.com
Junk Removal

Notes

Picturli
Haleh Shoa
323.400.4864
hello@picturli.com
Photo Organization Boutique

JLF
Appraisal
and Estate
Services

JLF Appraisal and Estate Services
Joel Forman
310-837-7455
Joel.forman1@gmail.com
Accredited and Certified Evaluation

Notes

Spaulding Decon
Erynn Dickerson
310-988-8346
Edickerson@spauldingdecon.com
Cleanup Services

John Moran Auctioneers
Noelle Valentino
626-793-1833
noelle@johnmoran.com
Auction & Estate Liquidation

Notes
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Luxury Selling Solutions
Dana Ehrman G.G.
310.736.5896
luxurysellingsolutions@gmail.com
Concierge Luxury Selling Service

The Junk Luggers
Amy Spahr
amy.spahr@junkluggers.com
562.732.9326
Environmentally Friendly Junk
removal Services

Naturally Green Cleaning
Maritza Galdamez
800-731-5769
naturallygreeninc@gmail.com
Professional Cleaning Services

Notes

TheRealReal
Misti Schwartz
424-289-5879
misti.schwartz@therealreal.com
Luxury Consignment

Notes

North Star Moving Company
Alice
800.275.7767
Alice@northstarmoving.com
Moving Company

Arroyo Estate Sales & Liquidations
Kari Smith
626.699.6199
Kari@arroyoestatesales.com
Full service estate liquidation
company

Thank you for coming!

Your NAPO-LA Chapter
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